0.10/- to Rs.10/-) 

1 Promoters 00 00 00 

2 Public 1,01,00,000 1,01,00,000 1,01,000 

Total 1,01,00,000 1,01,00,000 1,01,000 

2. Allotment of 19,15,000 Equity Shares having Face Value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each at par, 

aggregating up to Rs. 1,91,50,000/- (One Crore Ninety-One Lakh Fifty Thousand only) against 

consideration of funds infused pursuant to the Resolution Applicant i.e. Newage Intermediaries LLP 

through the Preferential issue basis as per the approved Resolution Plan dated August 1, 2023: 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Investors No.